Garland Commercial
Industries, LLC
185 East South Street
Freeland, PA 18224
Phone: (570) 636-1000
Fax: (570) 636-3903
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd
1177 Kamato Road,

RC MOTOR
RC
MOTOR
Perform
er S Series 60" M
edium
 D
uty Range
Form# PS60 (07/07)
Model
Number
OB G O Total
BTU/Hr
Ship Wt.
Lbs. Kg
PS-36G-4-2626 4 36" (2) 26" 258,000 797 362
PS-36G-4-26 4 36" (1) 26" 223,000 698 317
PS-36G-4 4 36" — 188,000 598 271
PS-48G-2-2626 2 48" (2) 26" 214,000 805 365
PS-48G-2-26 2 48" (1) 26" 179,000 706 321
PS-48G-2 2 48" — 144,000 606 275
PS-60G-2626 — 60" (2) 26" 170,000 823 374
PS-60G-26 — 60" (1) 26" 135,000 724 328
PS-60G — 60" — 100,000 624 283
Model
Number OB G O Total
BTU/Hr
Ship Wt.
Lbs. Kg
PS-10-2626 10 — (2) 26" 390,000 756 343
PS-10-26 10 — (1) 26" 355,000 710 322
PS-10 10 — — 320,000 610 277
PS-12G-8-2626 8 12" (2) 26" 346,000 780 355
PS-12G-8-26 8 12" (1) 26" 311,000 740 336
PS-12G-8 8 12" — 276,000 640 291
PS-24G-6-2626 6 24" (2) 26" 302,000 793 360
PS-24G-6-26 6 24" (1) 26" 267,000 719 326
PS-24G-6 6 24" — 232,000 619 281
OB=Open Burners	 G=Griddle	 O=Oven(s)	 Shipping volume (cube), all models=84.5
Width Depth
Height Oven Interior Combustible Wall Clearance
w/Legs w/o Legs Height Depth Width Sides Rear